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73 songs, 4.5 hours, 377 MB

Name

Against The Wind
April The 14th Part 1
Back In '29

The Ballad Of Dennis Hopper & Harry De...

Ballad Of Yarmouth Castle
Basic Protest Song
Battlefield

Black Sky

Born To Be Wild

Boss Man

Buckets Of Rain

The Bug

Can't Turn It Off

Canadian Railroad Trilogy
Chicken Train

Cocaine

Coming Into Los Angeles
Daddy Went Walkin'
Danceband On The Titanic
Deja Vu (All Over Again)
Diamonds On The Soles Of Her Shoes
Diggin' Up Bones

E. E. Lawson

France

Friend Of The Devil
Gambling Bar Room Blues
Gambling Barroom Blues
Give Me Some Wheels
Going Back To Georgia
Highway 49

Honey Do

Honky Tonk Man

House In California

Hush (Somebody's Callin' My Name)
I'm A Long Gone Daddy

I'm Not Sayin'/Ribbon Of Darkness (MedlI...
| Wonder What Would Happen To This W...

If You Gotta Go, Go Now
If You Wanna Get To Heaven
Jackie Blue

Kodachrome

The Load-Out

Love Needs A Heart
Loves Me Like A Rock
Mississippi

Nothin' But Time
Operator

Quit Your Lowdown Ways
The Race Is On

Raised On Robbery
Rhubarb Pie

Ripple

The Road

Rockin' Chair Money
Rosie

Ruination Day Part 2
Running On Empty
Shaky Town

Shelter From The Storm
Stay

Steel Rail Blues

Sugar Magnolia

Time Of Inconvenience
Travelin' Railroad Man Blues
The Unclouded Day
Waist Deep In The Big Muddy
Walkin' Down The Road
The Weight

Wreck On The Highway

Time
5:34
5:11
3:46
5:51
5:18
4:36
3:35
3:08
3:30
2:12
3:24
3:48
3:24
6:22
3:17
4:57
2:51
4:02
5:11
4:14
5:49
3:02
3:32
2:52
3:25
4:01
3:13
2:39
4:16
5:44
2:52
2:48
2:43
3:56
3:37
2:54
3:29
2:35
4:07
4:11
3:31
5:36
3:30
3:18
4:42
3:37
2:26
2:45
2:09
3:06
3:18
4:10
4:46
2:41
3:41
2:37
5:31
3:41
5:02
3:22
2:51
3:19
3:49
3:11
3:36
2:58
3:24
4:34
4:35

Album

Against The Wind

Time (The Revelator)

Return To Cold Mountain

Last Stand In Open Country
Sunday Concert (1969, Live In

The Last Protest Singer

Blue Roses From The Moons

It's Alive

Harley-Davidson Cycles: Road Songs (Di...
Songbook [Box Set] (Disc 1)

Blood On The Tracks

Come On Come On

Out With A Bang

Songbook [Box Set] (Disc 1)

It's Alive

Running On Empty

Woodstock (Disc 1)

Silver & Gold

The Gold Metal Collection

Deja Vu All Over Again

The Paul Simon Anthology (Disc 2)
The Very Best Of Randy Travis

It'll Shine When It Shines

Keep It Simple

American Beauty

The Songs Of Jimmie Rodgers: A Tribute
Twenty Year Blues

Give Me Some Wheels

Flyer

Harley-Davidson Road Songs Vol. Il (Dis...
Deja Vu All Over Again

The Very Best of Dwight Yoakam
Keep It Simple

Twenty Year Blues

Timeless: Hank Williams Tribute
Songbook [Box Set] (Disc 1)

The Gold Metal Collection

| Shall Be Unreleased: The Songs of Bob ...

It's Alive

It'll Shine When It Shines

The Paul Simon Anthology (Disc 1)
Running On Empty

Running On Empty

The Paul Simon Anthology (Disc 1)
The Globe Sessions

Running On Empty

American Beauty

| Shall Be Unreleased: The Songs of Bob ...

Hot Rod Cowboys

Hits

Deja Vu All Over Again

American Beauty

Running On Empty

Twenty Year Blues

Running On Empty

Time (The Revelator)

Running On Empty

Running On Empty

Blood On The Tracks

Running On Empty

Songbook [Box Set] (Disc 1)

American Beauty

Flyer

Twenty Year Blues

| Can't Stand Sitill

Pete Seeger-Waist Deep In The Big Muddy
It's Alive

Harley-Davidson Road Songs Vol. Il (Dis...
One Step Up/Two Steps Back: The Song...

Artist

Bob Seger & The Silver Bullet
Gillian Welch

Malcolm Holcombe

Farm Dogs

Gordon Lightfoot

Harry Chapin

Nanci Griffith

The Ozark Mountain Daredevils
Steppenwolf

Gordon Lightfoot

Bob Dylan

Mary Chapin Carpenter

David Lee Murphy

Gordon Lightfoot

The Ozark Mountain Daredevils
Jackson Browne

Arlo Guthrie

Neil Young

Harry Chapin

John Fogerty

Paul Simon

Randy Travis

The Ozark Mountain Daredevils
Keb' Mo’

Grateful Dead

John Mellencamp

The Nashville Bluegrass Band
Suzy Bogguss

Nanci Griffith

George Thorogood

John Fogerty

Dwight Yoakam

Keb' Mo’

The Nashville Bluegrass Band
Hank Williams 111

Gordon Lightfoot

Harry Chapin

Manfred Mann

The Ozark Mountain Daredevils
The Ozark Mountain Daredevils
Paul Simon

Jackson Browne

Jackson Browne

Paul Simon

Sheryl Crow

Jackson Browne

Grateful Dead

The Hollies

George Jones

Joni Mitchell

John Fogerty

Grateful Dead

Jackson Browne

The Nashville Bluegrass Band
Jackson Browne

Gillian Welch

Jackson Browne

Jackson Browne

Bob Dylan

Jackson Browne

Gordon Lightfoot

Grateful Dead

Nanci Griffith

The Nashville Bluegrass Band
Don Henley

Pete Seeger

The Ozark Mountain Daredevils
The Band

Nils Logfren
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Name

You Better Hang Up

You Love The Thunder

You Turn Me On I'm A Radio
10 Degrees & Getting Colder

Time
3:22
3:55
2:40
2:42

Album

| Can't Stand Sitill
Running On Empty
Hits

Songbook (Disc 2)

Artist

Don Henley
Jackson Browne
Joni Mitchell
Gordon Lightfoot
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