

Name	Time	Album	Artist
Against The Wind	5:34	Against The Wind	Bob Seger & The Silver Bullet
April The 14th Part 1	5:11	Time (The Revelator)	Gillian Welch
Back In '29	3:46	Return To Cold Mountain	Malcolm Holcombe
The Ballad Of Dennis Hopper & Harry De	5:51	Last Stand In Open Country	Farm Dogs
Ballad Of Yarmouth Castle	5:18	Sunday Concert (1969, Live In	Gordon Lightfoot
Basic Protest Song	4:36	The Last Protest Singer	Harry Chapin
Battlefield Black Sky	3:35 3:08	Blue Roses From The Moons It's Alive	Nanci Griffith The Ozark Mountain Daredevils
Born To Be Wild	3:30	Harley-Davidson Cycles: Road Songs (Di	Steppenwolf
Boss Man	2:12	Songbook [Box Set] (Disc 1)	Gordon Lightfoot
Buckets Of Rain	3:24	Blood On The Tracks	Bob Dylan
The Bug	3:48	Come On Come On	Mary Chapin Carpenter
Can't Turn It Off	3:24	Out With A Bang	David Lee Murphy
Canadian Railroad Trilogy	6:22	Songbook [Box Set] (Disc 1)	Gordon Lightfoot
Chicken Train	3:17	It's Alive	The Ozark Mountain Daredevils
Cocaine	4:57	Running On Empty	Jackson Browne
Coming Into Los Angeles Daddy Went Walkin'	2:51 4:02	Woodstock (Disc 1) Silver & Gold	Arlo Guthrie Neil Young
Danceband On The Titanic	5:11	The Gold Metal Collection	Harry Chapin
Deja Vu (All Over Again)	4:14	Deja Vu All Over Again	John Fogerty
Diamonds On The Soles Of Her Shoes	5:49	The Paul Simon Anthology (Disc 2)	Paul Simon
Diggin' Up Bones	3:02	The Very Best Of Randy Travis	Randy Travis
E. E. Lawson	3:32	It'll Shine When It Shines	The Ozark Mountain Daredevils
France	2:52	Keep It Simple	Keb' Mo'
Friend Of The Devil	3:25	American Beauty	Grateful Dead
Gambling Bar Room Blues	4:01	The Songs Of Jimmie Rodgers: A Tribute	John Mellencamp
Gambling Barroom Blues Give Me Some Wheels	3:13 2:39	Twenty Year Blues Give Me Some Wheels	The Nashville Bluegrass Band Suzy Bogguss
Going Back To Georgia	4:16	Flyer	Nanci Griffith
Highway 49	5:44	Harley-Davidson Road Songs Vol. II (Dis	George Thorogood
Honey Do	2:52	Deja Vu All Over Again	John Fogerty
Honky Tonk Man	2:48	The Very Best of Dwight Yoakam	Dwight Yoakam
House In California	2:43	Keep It Simple	Keb <sup>'</sup> Mo'
Hush (Somebody's Callin' My Name)	3:56	Twenty Year Blues	The Nashville Bluegrass Band
I'm A Long Gone Daddy	3:37	Timeless: Hank Williams Tribute	Hank Williams III
I'm Not Sayin'/Ribbon Of Darkness (Medl	2:54	Songbook [Box Set] (Disc 1)	Gordon Lightfoot
I Wonder What Would Happen To This W If You Gotta Go, Go Now	3:29 2:35	The Gold Metal Collection I Shall Be Unreleased: The Songs of Bob	Harry Chapin Manfred Mann
If You Wanna Get To Heaven	4:07	It's Alive	The Ozark Mountain Daredevils
Jackie Blue	4:11	It'll Shine When It Shines	The Ozark Mountain Daredevils
Kodachrome	3:31	The Paul Simon Anthology (Disc 1)	Paul Simon
The Load-Out	5:36	Running On Empty	Jackson Browne
Love Needs A Heart		Running On Empty	Jackson Browne
Loves Me Like A Rock	3:18	The Paul Simon Anthology (Disc 1)	Paul Simon
Mississippi   Nothin' But Time	4:42 3:37	The Globe Sessions Running On Empty	Sheryl Crow Jackson Browne
Operator	2:26	American Beauty	Grateful Dead
Quit Your Lowdown Ways	2:45	I Shall Be Unreleased: The Songs of Bob	The Hollies
The Race Is On	2:09	Hot Rod Cowboys	George Jones
Raised On Robbery	3:06	Hits	Joni Mitchell
Rhubarb Pie	3:18	Deja Vu All Over Again	John Fogerty
Ripple	4:10	American Beauty	Grateful Dead
The Road Reakin' Chair Manay	4:46	Running On Empty	Jackson Browne
Rockin' Chair Money Rosie	2:41 3:41	Twenty Year Blues Running On Empty	The Nashville Bluegrass Band Jackson Browne
Ruination Day Part 2	2:37	Time (The Revelator)	Gillian Welch
Running On Empty	5:31	Running On Empty	Jackson Browne
Shaky Town	3:41	Running On Empty	Jackson Browne
Shelter From The Storm	5:02	Blood On The Tracks	Bob Dylan
Stay	3:22	Running On Empty	Jackson Browne
Steel Rail Blues	2:51	Songbook [Box Set] (Disc 1)	Gordon Lightfoot
Sugar Magnolia	3:19	American Beauty	Grateful Dead
Time Of Inconvenience Travelin' Railroad Man Blues	3:49 3:11	Flyer Twenty Year Blues	Nanci Griffith The Nashville Bluegrass Band
The Unclouded Day	3:36	I Can't Stand Still	Don Henley
Waist Deep In The Big Muddy	2:58	Pete Seeger-Waist Deep In The Big Muddy	Pete Seeger
Walkin' Down The Road	3:24	It's Alive	The Ozark Mountain Daredevils
The Weight	4:34	Harley-Davidson Road Songs Vol. II (Dis	The Band
Wreck On The Highway	4:35	One Step Up/Two Steps Back: The Song	Nils Logfren

## Cycle\_1

Name	Time	Album	Artist
You Better Hang Up	3:22	I Can't Stand Still	Don Henley
You Love The Thunder	3:55	Running On Empty	Jackson Browne
You Turn Me On I'm A Radio	2:40	Hits	Joni Mitchell
10 Degrees & Getting Colder	2:42	Songbook (Disc 2)	Gordon Lightfoot